
MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Dupont Trophy Plaque, a gold tone Championship
Medallion  - A $300 Geissele Gift Certificate - and $200

6099WINNER SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG
WOODBURY, CT   -  USA  

HM 2379  -  117

A silver tone Championship Medallion and $10020052nd MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G
HENDERSONVILLE, NC   -  USA  

HM 2377  -  102

A bronze tone Championship Medallion and $7561423rd SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG
CATAULA, GA   -  USA  

HM 2375  -  105

Special Award Winners

High Woman SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG
WOODBURY, CT   -  USA  

6099 Volunteer Trophy Plaque, a gold tone Championship
Medallion and $50

HM 2379  -  117

High Senior HEGER, JOHN  
MAIZE, KS   -  USA  

6161 Louis F. Lucas Trophy Plaque, a gold tone
Championship Medallion and $50

HM 2312  -  66

High Grand Senior JAMES, MICHAEL A
NEW LENOX, IL   -  USA  

6004 Grand Senior Trophy Plaque, a gold tone Championship
Medallion and $50

HM 2308  -  59

High Collegiate Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Junior (18-20) Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Intermediate
Junior (15-17)

MCGOWAN, THOMAS
HORTONVILLE, WI   -  USA  

6091 Intermediate Junior Trophy Plaque, a gold tone
Championship Medallion and $50

HM 2370  -  113

High Sub-Junior (under
15)

Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Veteran DUITSMAN, DANIEL R
FREDERICKSBURG, VA   -  USA  

6055 Veteran Trophy Plaque, a gold tone Championship
Medallion and $50

HM 2344  -  84

High Police Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Civilian MCGOWAN, THOMAS
HORTONVILLE, WI   -  USA  

6091 Civilian Club Members Trophy Plaque, a gold tone
Championship Medallion and $50

HM 2370  -  113

High National Guard MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G
HENDERSONVILLE, NC   -  USA  

2005 National Guard Association Trophy Plaque, a gold tone
Championship Medallion and $50

HM 2377  -  102

High Reserve COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES
SATELLITE BEACH, FL   -  USA  

6039 Hankins Memorial Trophy Plaque, a gold tone
Championship Medallion and $50

MA 2261  -  60

High Army Reserve COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES
SATELLITE BEACH, FL   -  USA  

6039 Sutton  Trophy Plaque, a gold tone Championship
Medallion and $50

MA 2261  -  60

High Marine Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Regular Service SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG
WOODBURY, CT   -  USA  

6099 United Service Match  Trophy Plaque, a gold tone
Championship Medallion and $50

HM 2379  -  117

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6091 -  MCGOWAN, THOMAS 2370  -  113 $50 NRA CheckHM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6087 -  RADFORD, CURTIS L 2346  -  76 $50 NRA CheckMA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 6138 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG 2327  -  74 $50 NRA CheckEX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 492022 National Matches 

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Award Winners

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6150 -  BRANSON, EMMA  2218  -  41 $50 NRA CheckMK

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 29 - Entries

1. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG2379  -  117HM None / Not RequiredW, *SR

2. 2005 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G2377  -  102HM None / Not Required

3. 6142 -  SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG2375  -  105HM None / Not Required*SR

4. 6091 -  MCGOWAN, THOMAS2370  -  113HM None / Not RequiredIJ

5. 6061 -  POWERS, KONRAD  2367  -  98HM None / Not Required*SR

6. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G2367  -  98HM None / Not Required

7. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G2365  -  113HM None / Not Required*SR

8. 6141 -  PFC  CARR, DUSTIN H, USA REG2365  -  98HM None / Not Required

9. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG2365  -  97HM None / Not Required

10. 6071 -  VAUGHN, JIM  2363  -  102HM None / Not Required

11. 6053 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  2356  -  66HM None / Not Required

12. 6103 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D2352  -  79HM None / Not Required

13. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2344  -  84HM None / Not RequiredVET

14. 6043 -  KING, MICHAEL A2334  -  73HM None / Not Required

15. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D2328  -  72HM None / Not RequiredVET

16. 6143 -  CARLSON, JULIA L2323  -  57HM None / Not RequiredW, VET

17. 6090 -  2LT  EDWARDS, ELI, USAF REG2320  -  65HM None / Not Required

18. 6161 -  HEGER, JOHN  2312  -  66HM None / Not RequiredS

19. 6093 -  LORING, DENISE L2311  -  74HM None / Not RequiredW, VET

20. 6121 -  ROTH, JOHN J2310  -  82HM None / Not RequiredVET

21. 6010 -  MCGOWAN, SPENCER  2309  -  52HM None / Not Required

22. 6004 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A2308  -  59HM None / Not RequiredGS

23. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G2301  -  50HM None / Not Required

24. 6065 -  KREBAUM, GREG  2287  -  86HM None / Not Required*SR

25. 6126 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T2287  -  52HM None / Not RequiredVET

26. 6014 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C2213  -  34HM None / Not RequiredGS

27. 2013 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC-SERVICE, JARROD, USA   REG1582  -  66HM None / Not Required

28. 6146 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES1026  -  8HM None / Not Required

29. 6148 -  EHLERT, MARK C378  -  4HM None / Not RequiredS

  MASTER 10 - Entries

1. 6087 -  RADFORD, CURTIS L2346  -  76MA None / Not Required

2. 6149 -  BRANSON, GEOFFREY M2290  -  59MA None / Not Required

3. 6023 -  NASS, JEFFREY L2263  -  48MA None / Not RequiredS

4. 6039 -  COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES2261  -  60MA None / Not RequiredVET

5. 6133 -  CORCORAN, W T2260  -  44MA None / Not RequiredGS

6. 6105 -  MCKINNEY, JACK O2231  -  53MA None / Not RequiredGS

7. 6158 -  GRAHAM, JESSE B2227  -  52MU None / Not RequiredVET

8. 6062 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M2227  -  36MA None / Not RequiredGS, VET

9. 6033 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M2225  -  42MA None / Not RequiredVET

10. 6075 -  NAKANO, TERRY W2207  -  37MA None / Not RequiredS

  EXPERT 8 - Entries

1. 6138 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG2327  -  74EX None / Not Required

2. 6106 -  SCHNELLE, MADELYN G2300  -  48EX None / Not RequiredW, IJ

3. 6132 -  DING, YUE  2268  -  48EX None / Not Required

4. 6095 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R2176  -  33EX None / Not RequiredVET

5. 6101 -  GRIEVES, JEFF2118  -  31EX None / Not RequiredVET

6. 6125 -  EVANS, R S2012  -  13EX None / Not RequiredS

7. 6041 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R1979  -  42EX None / Not RequiredS

8. 6047 -  UNDERWOOD, R D1970  -  42EX None / Not RequiredGS, VET

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 2 - Entries

1. 6150 -  BRANSON, EMMA  2218  -  41MK None / Not RequiredW, IJ

3



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

  Complete Competitor Ranking

None / Not RequiredW, *SR1. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG2379  -  117HM

None / Not Required2. 2005 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G2377  -  102HM

None / Not Required*SR3. 6142 -  SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG2375  -  105HM

None / Not RequiredIJ4. 6091 -  MCGOWAN, THOMAS2370  -  113HM

None / Not Required*SR5. 6061 -  POWERS, KONRAD  2367  -  98HM

None / Not Required6. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G2367  -  98HM

None / Not Required*SR7. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G2365  -  113HM

None / Not Required8. 6141 -  PFC  CARR, DUSTIN H, USA REG2365  -  98HM

None / Not Required9. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG2365  -  97HM

None / Not Required10. 6071 -  VAUGHN, JIM  2363  -  102HM

None / Not Required11. 6053 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  2356  -  66HM

None / Not Required12. 6103 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D2352  -  79HM

None / Not Required13. 6087 -  RADFORD, CURTIS L2346  -  76MA

None / Not RequiredVET14. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2344  -  84HM

None / Not Required15. 6043 -  KING, MICHAEL A2334  -  73HM

None / Not RequiredVET16. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D2328  -  72HM

None / Not Required17. 6138 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG2327  -  74EX

None / Not RequiredW, VET18. 6143 -  CARLSON, JULIA L2323  -  57HM

None / Not Required19. 6090 -  2LT  EDWARDS, ELI, USAF REG2320  -  65HM

None / Not RequiredS20. 6161 -  HEGER, JOHN  2312  -  66HM

None / Not RequiredW, VET21. 6093 -  LORING, DENISE L2311  -  74HM

None / Not RequiredVET22. 6121 -  ROTH, JOHN J2310  -  82HM

None / Not Required23. 6010 -  MCGOWAN, SPENCER  2309  -  52HM

None / Not RequiredGS24. 6004 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A2308  -  59HM

None / Not Required25. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G2301  -  50HM

None / Not RequiredW, IJ26. 6106 -  SCHNELLE, MADELYN G2300  -  48EX

None / Not Required27. 6149 -  BRANSON, GEOFFREY M2290  -  59MA

None / Not Required*SR28. 6065 -  KREBAUM, GREG  2287  -  86HM

None / Not RequiredVET29. 6126 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T2287  -  52HM

None / Not Required30. 6132 -  DING, YUE  2268  -  48EX

None / Not RequiredS31. 6023 -  NASS, JEFFREY L2263  -  48MA

None / Not RequiredVET32. 6039 -  COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES2261  -  60MA

None / Not RequiredGS33. 6133 -  CORCORAN, W T2260  -  44MA

None / Not RequiredGS34. 6105 -  MCKINNEY, JACK O2231  -  53MA

None / Not RequiredVET35. 6158 -  GRAHAM, JESSE B2227  -  52MU

None / Not RequiredGS, VET36. 6062 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M2227  -  36MA

None / Not RequiredVET37. 6033 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M2225  -  42MA

None / Not RequiredW, IJ38. 6150 -  BRANSON, EMMA  2218  -  41MK

None / Not RequiredGS39. 6014 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C2213  -  34HM

None / Not RequiredS40. 6075 -  NAKANO, TERRY W2207  -  37MA

None / Not RequiredVET41. 6095 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R2176  -  33EX

None / Not RequiredVET42. 6101 -  GRIEVES, JEFF2118  -  31EX

None / Not RequiredGS, VET43. 6081 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2063  -  18SS

None / Not RequiredS44. 6125 -  EVANS, R S2012  -  13EX

None / Not RequiredS45. 6041 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R1979  -  42EX

None / Not RequiredGS, VET46. 6047 -  UNDERWOOD, R D1970  -  42EX

None / Not Required47. 2013 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC-SERVICE, JARROD, USA   REG1582  -  66HM

None / Not Required48. 6146 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES1026  -  8HM

None / Not RequiredS49. 6148 -  EHLERT, MARK C378  -  4HM

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 2 - Entries

2. 6081 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2063  -  18SS None / Not RequiredGS, VET
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